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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2019/12/1 Sun 166,686 51,011 217,697 
2019/12/2 Mon 114,816 39,481 154,297 
2019/12/3 Tue 106,360 37,495 143,855 
2019/12/4 Wed 108,873 38,379 147,252 
2019/12/5 Thu 114,835 39,663 154,498 
2019/12/6 Fri 151,243 49,746 200,989 
2019/12/7 Sat 188,963 60,131 249,094 
2019/12/8 Sun 166,182 51,582 217,764 
2019/12/9 Mon 116,649 40,301 156,950 
2019/12/10 Tue 112,063 38,530 150,593 
2019/12/11 Wed 113,716 39,774 153,490 
2019/12/12 Thu 118,589 41,067 159,656 
2019/12/13 Fri 155,332 52,091 207,423 
2019/12/14 Sat 209,592 63,519 273,111 
2019/12/15 Sun 174,100 53,073 227,173 
2019/12/16 Mon 120,338 41,223 161,561 
2019/12/17 Tue 113,866 40,456 154,322 
2019/12/18 Wed 113,538 40,515 154,053 
2019/12/19 Thu 117,778 41,858 159,636 
2019/12/20 Fri 153,591 52,381 205,972 
2019/12/21 Sat 259,969 121,416 381,385 
2019/12/22 Sun 169,212 57,795 227,007 
2019/12/23 Mon 121,748 43,611 165,359 
2019/12/24 Tue 126,529 44,698 171,227 
2019/12/25 Wed 134,496 47,946 182,442 
2019/12/26 Thu 126,708 45,055 171,763 
2019/12/27 Fri 155,689 54,387 210,076 
2019/12/28 Sat 169,885 61,703 231,588 
2019/12/29 Sun 144,206 49,546 193,752 
2019/12/30 Mon 125,119 48,225 173,344 
2019/12/31 Tue 217,398 64,455 281,853 

4,488,069 1,551,113 6,039,182 

144,776 50,036 194,812 
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